

Town of Camden, Maine
 Sea St. Pump Station Force
 Main Replacement - Phase 2



BID TAB

WP Project No. 20179A

Bid Date: 2/25/2021

Engineer's Estimate: \$370,000

Kevin Obery (PM)

Corey Lewis (LPE)

BIDDER'S NAME		
Crooker Construction, LLC		

BID QUANTITIES				UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
	Item	Qty.	UNIT						
BASE BID									
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$110,500.00	\$110,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	12" PVC Sewer	340	LF	\$175.00	\$59,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Sanitary Service Connections	120	LF	\$115.00	\$13,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	4' Diameter Manholes	35	VF	\$880.00	\$30,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Sewer Bridge Crossing	1	LS	\$48,550.00	\$48,550.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Pipe Trench Insulation	350	LF	\$8.50	\$2,975.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Trench Excavation - Ledge	50	CY	\$340.00	\$17,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	Test Pit Excavation	10	EA	\$860.00	\$8,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	Replacement of Unsuitable Material	100	CY	\$42.50	\$4,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	Initial Pavement - Binder course	140	TONS	\$185.00	\$25,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
12	Final Pavement - Wearing course	80	TONS	\$200.00	\$16,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
13	10" HDPE Force Main	40	LF	\$100.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14	Replacement of Concrete Sidewalk	600	SF	\$25.00	\$15,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 14)					\$378,375.00				